
Regional PBV Pre-Proposal Conference Attendees

Summary
Meeting Date

July 29, 2020 9:30 AM EDT

Details
Name Organization Email Address

Brian Drobnik NRP Group bdrobnick@nrpgroup.com

Dan Biggers Harford County Housing & Cmty Dev't dcbiggers@harfordcountymd.gov

Alston, Corliss "Deputy Chief for HCVP"Housing Authority of Baltimore City Alston@habc.org

Alyson Cameron NRP Group acameron@nrpgroup.com

Amber Ruhe NRP Group aruhe@nrpgroup.com

Ben Bowne Green Street Housing ben@greenstreethousing.com

Chris Marshall NRP Group cmarshall@nrpgroup.com

Clifton Martin Housing Commission of Anne Arundel Co. ccmartin@hcaac.org

Dan Pontious Baltimore Metropolitan Council dpontious@baltometro.org

Ellen Jarrett Comprehensive Housing Assistance, Inc. ejarrett@chaibaltimore.org

John Maneval Consultant john@oculusconsult.com

Jordan Richter

Melissa Maddox-Evans Housing Authority of the City of Annapolis mmaddox-evans@hacamd.org

Pete Cimboli Baltimore Regional Housing Partnership pcimbolic@brhp.org


